Sadovyi Vitalii Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Inspectorate of Agriculture in Sumy Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position

April 17, 2018 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1228
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1228

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sadova Anna Vitaliivha daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18416

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
HNep>XaBHUIM LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTmin
CiNbCbKOrocnoaapcbKoi
npoaykuii y Cymcbkin obnacTi,
3acCTynHMK HadanbHMKa Al
Hep>XaBHUIM LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTumin
CiNlbCbKOroCnoaapcbKoi
npoayKLii

AN "Oep>XaBHUN LLEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTumsn
CiflbCbKOrocnonapcbKoi

npoaykuii y CymcbKin obnacti”,

3acCTynHUK HadanbHuKa Al
"OepXXaBHUN LEeHTpP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTumsn
CilbCbKOroCnoaapcbKoi
nponykuii "

AN "Lep>XaBHUN LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTUsn
CiNbCbKOrocnoaapcbkoi

npoaykuii y Cymcbkin obnacti",

Ha4anbHNK TepnTopiasbHOro
npencrtasHuuTea Al
"Oep>XaBHUN LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTusn
CiNbCbKOrocCrnoaapcbkoi
npoaykuii y Cymcbkin obnacti"

8 306,06

8 243,94

7 800,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b

2016

2016

2015

2015

[

State Inspectorate of
Agriculture in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head

Dnipro Police Office of the Main
Department of the National
Police of Ukraine in
Dnipropetrovsk oblast (region),
Policeman-driver

State Inspectorate of
Agriculture in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head of Inspection

State Inspectorate of
Agriculture in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head of Inspection

8 820,94

2 080,44

3 384,99


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

76.1 sq.

76.1 sq.

76.1 sq.

76.1 sq.

76.1 sq.

76.1 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016 —

2015

2015

il
CAREER:

July 3, 2014 — till April 17, 2018

®donbuareH B-5 2003

donbuBareH B-5 2003

donbuBareH B-5 2003

®donbuBareH B-5 2003

donbuBareH B-5 2003

donbuBareH B-5 2003

State Inspectorate of
Agriculture in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1556cd3-0328-4f41-b3ed-930f0d56c80b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6b03db5-173a-42a2-aec1-6994b7edc03e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8970c903-3193-40a2-b3d2-1973b123998b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0af165a2-ccff-4bb3-83f4-403f419f61c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae754c9f-a7fa-42cd-aef3-274436748f2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85124cb1-1e38-4cab-8afc-c31ea4f5cd88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec4a2d35-f68d-413f-b9bd-864c0b91bde2
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1228
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1228
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1228

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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